Wheaton Public Library Foundation

Be a Part of Our Future Join Us to Create a Legacy!

Yes! I/We will join the Wheaton Public Library to create a legacy for generations to come. Enclosed is my/our gift in the amount of \$100 \$250 \$500 other amount: ______ to the Wheaton Public Library Fund. To be listed as ______ To remain anonymous _____ In honor of/In memory of Please include name and address if you would like a card sent: Please contact me/us to discuss a gift of IRA assets, securities or other appreciated property. I/We named the Wheaton Public Library Fund as beneficiary of: My/Our will A charitable remainder trust A life insurance policy _____ An IRA or other pension asset Please contact me/us with a list of three estate planning attorneys in my/our area with knowledge of the above. _____ Please list me/us as a member of The DuPage Foundation Legacy Society for the Wheaton **Public Library** Name(s) City, State, Zip Telephone (home) (business) Email

Contributions should be made payable to the Wheaton Public Library Fund and sent to: Library Director Wheaton Public Library 225 N. Cross St. Wheaton, IL 60187. Your gift is taxdeductible to the full extent of the law.